TRACABILITE :

Client

LIBELLE CLIENT

1986 LOMBART LEFEBVRE-NEVERS-58

1986 LOMBART LEFEBVRE-NEVERS-58
40219 SOCAMIL TRAITEUR
40219 SOCAMIL TRAITEUR
40219 SOCAMIL TRAITEUR
40219 SOCAMIL TRAITEUR
40825 SCASO TRAITEUR BEYCHAC 33
40825 SCASO TRAITEUR BEYCHAC 33
40825 SCASO TRAITEUR BEYCHAC 33
40825 SCASO TRAITEUR BEYCHAC 33
40825 SCASO TRAITEUR BEYCHAC 33
40881 SCANORMANDE TRAITEUR
40881 SCANORMANDE TRAITEUR
40881 SCANORMANDE TRAITEUR
40881 SCANORMANDE TRAITEUR
40881 SCANORMANDE TRAITEUR
40881 SCANORMANDE TRAITEUR

43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03
43645 SCACENTRE YZEURE TRAITEUR 03

RESEAU DISTRIBUTION
TRAITEUR
TRAITEUR
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS
GMS

Livré le

01/06/2021
09/06/2021
27/05/2021
10/06/2021
17/06/2021
22/07/2021
12/05/2021
26/05/2021
31/05/2021
16/06/2021
21/07/2021
10/05/2021
19/05/2021
31/05/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
17/05/2021
19/05/2021
22/05/2021
26/05/2021
31/05/2021
02/06/2021
07/06/2021
09/06/2021
16/06/2021
19/07/2021

BL

699073
700421
698320
700445
701452
706295
696650
698267
698815
701444
706283
696589
697865
699241
700243
700614
700615
697064
697490
698053
698284
698837
699269
700014
700440
701447
705876

Article Article

509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre
509803 Ter chevre

tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500
tomate 4kg500

Lot

B1137002
B1138001
B1137002
B1138001
B1155003
B1162001
B1120004
B1137002
B1137002
B1155003
B1162001
B1120004
B1137002
B1137002
B1138001
B1120004
B1120004
B1120004
B1120004
B1137002
B1137002
B1137002
B1137002
B1138001
B1138001
B1155003
B1162001

DLC/DLUO  Quantité (Kg)

09/09/2021
14/09/2021
09/09/2021
14/09/2021
01/10/2021
08/10/2021
27/08/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
01/10/2021
08/10/2021
27/08/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
14/09/2021
27/08/2021
27/08/2021
27/08/2021
27/08/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
14/09/2021
14/09/2021
01/10/2021
08/10/2021

13,5
9
4,5
9
4,5
9
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
9
4,5
4,5
4,5
9

9
13,5
4,5
4,5
13,5
13,5
4,5

4,5
13,5
4,5

Quantité (colis)

3 COL
2 CoL
1 CoL
2 CoL
1 CoL
2 CoL
1 CoL
1 coL
1 CoL
1 coL
1 CoL
2 CoL
1 CoL
1 coL
1 CoL
-2 COL
2 COL
3 coL
1 CoL
1 coL
3 CoL
3 coL
1 coL
2 COL
1 coL
3 COL
1 coL

S.s.C.C.

337002110108558000
337002110108834000
337002110108369000
337002110108841000
337002110109068000
337002110110192000
337002110107966000
337002110108355000
337002110108499000
337002110109064000
337002110110190000
337002110107953000
337002110108254000
337002110108598000
337002110108817000
337002110107953000
337002110107953000
337002110108060000
337002110108157000
337002110108303000
337002110108360000
337002110108505000
337002110108608000
337002110108741000
337002110108837000
337002110109067000
337002110110089000



